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ACM RESEARCH INC.

ISIN:  US00108J1097

Overview

2024/08/16 17:33:17

Price
20.03 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.38% (-0.28)

US00108J1097
ACMR

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

1,063 EUR
S&P 500

20.02 USD (200)
20.09 USD (400)
20.04 USD
20.49 USD
20.00 USD
20.31 USD
20.244375 USD
221,560
4,487,903.25
3,389
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WKN: 00108J109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00108J1097&ID_NOTATION=201889295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00108J1097&ID_NOTATION=201889295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2322382342af0d54d6df9ba22a501cf74df6524ff92bd747c6a3caeb3a1bfb7f&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6354e2f0fb3e77407&time=1723909701&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adbae8e1174bc74b1d93aeca1e38ddbd81ea67edc91b38d5ef48fda049f4cfa7&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ebd545775c195b6b7&time=1723909701&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0aa7f726d8c976fb3d97cbc0578d9ec712bc052967e5bc36448a9ed2c663bf29&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9702c45003e06cdf8&time=1723909701&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a87b4f970619a5c367f223d3268735be9a9f635bde7b891197646384315badf6&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ffe3a428542de1dda&time=1723909701&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44f2766be6765ed7d81befa6600ce22d4322697885315a9826ed034b2c349bea&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=36da8da5e8f2d82aa&time=1723909701&tool=RSC

ACM RESEARCH INC.

Details

2024/08/16 17:33:17

Price
20.03 USD

Difference

o

-1.38% (-0.28)

General attributes

ISIN US00108J1097
Symbol ACMR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,063 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.02 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 20.09 USD (400)
Open 20.04 USD
High 20.49 USD
Low 20.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 20.31 USD
VWAP 20.244375 USD
Volume (pcs) 221,560
Trading volume 4,487,903.25
Number of trades 3,389
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +1.70% +51.00% -26.92%
Perf (abs.) +0.34 +6.86 -7.48
Beta 2.84 2.89 2.15
Volatility 86.20 82.49 82.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ACM RESEARCH INC.

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/08/
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/
16

Munich 2024/08/
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/

Time

10:17

08:04

17:33

08:08

08:58

Price

18.625 EUR

18.385 EUR

20.03 USD

18.385 EUR

18.24 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

4.49

0.00

0.00

19.47 USD (1,222,581
20.16 USD (1,609,437
23.86 USD (1,331,285
21.07 USD (1,366,190
34.40 USD (2024/03/01
13.94 USD (2024/08/05
34.40 USD (2024/03/01
12.53 USD (2023/10/30

—_= e = — = O — —

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201889295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202401095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378168853
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212932304
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213208497

ACM RESEARCH INC.

16

Duesseldorf  2024/08/  16:31 18.46 EUR 0.00 4
16

Berlin 2024/08/  17:12 18.36 EUR 0.00 13
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400948384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280399049

ACM RESEARCH INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ACM |

RESEARGH

Contact Details
ACM RESEARCH INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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